

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 04/10/2007 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 5

PROJECT NO. 244-491 & 16A-491
PCN NO. 10NJ & 10NK

COUNTY: Pennington Centerline Joint Sealing

CONTRACT TIME: September 14, 2007

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Highway Improvement Sioux Falls SD		Forby Contracting Hinckley MN	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00			3,500.00	3,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
002	Reseal Special, Variable Width Pavement Joint, Hot Pour	Ft	17704.00			1.75	30,982.00	2.00	35,408.00
003	Flagging	Hour	100.00			20.52	2,052.00	20.52	2,052.00
004	Traffic Control	Units	522.00			0.50	261.00	2.00	1,044.00
005	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00			450.00	450.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
006	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00			750.00	750.00	500.00	500.00
TOTAL					0.00		37,995.00		46,004.00

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Stanley J. Johnsen Conc. Rapid City SD		Tru-Form Construction Black Hawk SD		JV Bailey Co. Rapid City SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	4,550.00	4,550.00	4,600.00	4,600.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
002	Reseal Special, Variable Width Pavement Joint, Hot Pour	Ft	17704.00	2.90	51,341.60	2.90	51,341.60	2.95	52,226.80
003	Flagging	Hour	100.00	20.52	2,052.00	20.52	2,052.00	20.52	2,052.00
004	Traffic Control	Units	522.00	1.10	574.20	3.15	1,644.30	1.10	574.20
005	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	6,300.00	6,300.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
006	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00	1,650.00	1,650.00	800.00	800.00	660.00	660.00
TOTAL					66,467.80		70,437.90		76,013.00